Fetisova Tetiana Leonidivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position YEPKACbKUW ANENAUINHWW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fetisova Mariia Dmytrivna daughter
Fetisov Dmytro Valeriiovych husband
Fetisov Yaroslav Dmytrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12837

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

YepKacbKkni anensauinHnm cya,
Cynns

AnensauinHum cyn YepkacbKkoil
obnacTi, Cynns

AnensuinHun cyn Yepkacbkoi
obnacTi, Cynns

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Cherkasy oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

73 935,45

33 804,72

12 639,53

10 255,20

9 392,96

4 106,60

10
759,41

9 719,39

46
148,47

23
637,14

14
631,05

5 086,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_59

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

96
779,00

200
000,00

500
000,00

200
000,00

100
000,00

12
000,00

1
362,00

500
000,00

500
000,00

4
200,00

4
200,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5

2015 Deposits — — — 100
000,00

2015 Cash — — — —

2015 Other — — — —

2014 Deposits — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 6 087,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_59

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_59

REAL ESTATE:

2019 8752.0sg. m (2) 203.4 sg. m (3)
2018 578.0sg. m (1) 203.4 sq. m (3)
2017 578.0sq. m (1) 203.4 sg. m (3)
2016 578.0sg.m (1) 88.9 sg. m (1)
2015 578.0sg. m (1) 88.9sg. m (1)
2014 578.1sq.m (4) 88.9sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_59

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

July 18, 2019 —

Feb. 9, 2012 — till July 18, 2019

FORD FUSION 2010

FORD FUSION 2010

FORD FUSION 2010

FORD FUSION 2010

FORD FUSION 2010

Ford Fusion 1600 ky6. c™m.
2010

YEPKACbKUWN ANENSALINHUNA
CY A, Judge

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge of the Cherkasy
oblast (region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb2d01b-96ad-4f57-acd6-70007c0a6fa6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e558462c-a039-472a-83ed-f5da4c14dddf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03e39f4e-b522-4340-bdba-56e11379b26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af6ad155-d0cf-49bd-9d68-ec054769c4b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd505e11-0b9f-4a3e-9520-ea890c5e5a30
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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